NEIGHBOURHOOD NAME & NUMBER

2020.12.08

Summary of Single Family Dwelling Permits By Neighbourhood
City of Winnipeg Planning, Property and Development Department

1.103
1.106
1.107
1.108
1.11

1.111
1.112
1.115
1.601
1.602
1.604
1.605
1.607
1.611
1.612
1.62

1.626
1.631
1.665
1.666
2.114
2.124
2.203
2.204
2.211
2.212
2.214
2.216

2.608

WEST BROADWAY
EARL GREY
EBBY-WENTWORTH
DANIEL MCINTYRE
MCMILLAN
RIVER-OSBORNE

ST. MATTHEWS
MINTO
CRESCENTWOOD
BEAUMONT

GRANT PARK
MAYBANK
ROCKWOOD

CENTRAL RIVER HEIGHTS
CRESCENT PARK
NORTH RIVER HEIGHTS
SIR JOHN FRANKLIN
WELLINGTON CRESCENT
LORD ROBERTS
RIVERVIEW

WESTON
BROOKLANDS

KING EDWARD

BRUCE PARK
GLENDALE

HERITAGE PARK
STURGEON CREEK
KIRKFIELD

VARSITY VIEW

October 2020
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Row Duplex, Row
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
- - Triplex Triplex
Month Y--T--D
MONTH Y--T--D
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2.614
2.617
2.619
2.621
2.622
2.633
2.636
2.649
2.658
3.105
3.301
3.302
3.303
3.305
3.306
3.309
3.312
3.314
3.315
3.318
3.319
3.322
3.323
3.326
3.327
3.333
3.335
3.337

4.401

ERIC COY

MARLTON

TUXEDO

OLD TUXEDO
RIDGEDALE
BETSWORTH
ELMHURST
RIDGEWOOD SOUTH
WILKES SOUTH
WEST ALEXANDER
DUFFERIN

WILLIAM WHYTE
BURROWS CENTRAL
LUXTON

ST.JOHN'S
JEFFERSON
ROBERTSON

SEVEN OAKS
SHAUGHNESSY PARK
MARGARET PARK
INKSTER GARDENS
RIVERGROVE
RIVERBEND

LEILA NORTH

NORTH INKSTER INDUSTRIAL
WEST KILDONAN INDUSTRIAL

ROSSER-OLD KILDONAN

AMBER TRAILS

CHALMERS

October 2020
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Row Duplex, Row
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
- - Triplex Triplex
Month Y--T--D
MONTH Y--T--D
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4.402
4.403
4.404
4.405
4.406
4.409
4.411
4.412
4.413
4.414
4.417
4.418
4.424
4.427
4.434
5.501
5.502
5.507
5.508
5.512
5.513
5.515
5.516
5.517
5.519
5.521
5.523
5.53

5.543

MELROSE
TALBOT-GREY
VICTORIA WEST
EAST ELMWOOD
KERN PARK
GLENELM
KILDONAN DRIVE
MUNROE EAST
ROSSMERE-A
CANTERBURY PARK
PEGUIS

RIVER EAST
GRASSIE

KIL-CONA PARK
ROSSMERE-B
NORTH ST. BONIFACE
CENTRAL ST. BONIFACE
ELM PARK
GLENWOOD
NORBERRY
NORWOOD EAST
ST. GEORGE
VARENNES
WORTHINGTON
MINNETONKA
PULBERRY
VICTORIA CRESCENT

DAKOTA CROSSING

ST. VITAL PERIMETER SOUTH

October 2020
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Row Duplex, Row
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
- - Triplex Triplex
Month Y--T--D
MONTH Y--T--D
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5.553
5.554
5.555
5.556
5.557
5.637
5.682
5.683
5.684

5.685

SAGE CREEK
MEADOWOOD
ROYALWOOD
ISLAND LAKES
FRAIPONT

FAIRFIELD PARK
SOUTH POINTE
SOUTH POINTE WEST
BRIDGWATER TRAILS

BRIDGWATER LAKES

October 2020
Construct Construct
Construct Construct Duplex, Row Duplex, Row
SFD SFD Housing, Housing,
- - Triplex Triplex
Month Y--T--D
MONTH Y--T--D
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